GREAT PARKS PROVIDE ——
 health • equity • resiliency •
 environmental & economic impact
 PARK S ARE TRULY ESSENTIAL

Become part of the Parks Foundation of Palm Beach County, Inc.

Foundation Purpose: Raising awareness of the Palm Beach County Parks and Recreation Department's programs and promoting the use and enjoyment of parks, green spaces, and recreational areas.



AT A GLANCE

PBC Parks | pbcParks.com Operates 110+ parks and recreation facilities

- Two-time Gold Medal winner for excellence in parks and recreation management
- 8,600+ acres including 3,600+ acres of pristine natural area
- 133 playgrounds & 135 sports fields
- Public boat ramps, aquatic centers, and swim lessons
- 120+ miles of trails
- Museums, cultural, performing /visual arts, nature, historic, therapeutic, and community recreation facilities
- 14 beaches 5 award-winning golf facilities
- 5 award-winning golf
 4 dog parks
- 4 dog parks
 2 equestrian facilities
- 3 campgrounds
- And more

Parks Foundation of Palm Beach County, Inc.

The Foundation is a 501 (c) (3), not-for-profit independent entity, governed by a Board of Directors. Its goal is to seek and secure opportunities to enhance park assets, programs, and specifically identified initiatives, but not to fill the Department's budgetary shortfalls. Led by a dedicated Board of Directors, themselves influential leaders within Palm Beach County, the Foundation will pursue stewardship and philanthropic opportunities for self-sustaining support.

Why have a Parks Foundation?

The benefits of parks and recreation are endless, while public funding for a quality park system is not. The Parks Foundation of Palm Beach County will exist because parks are a tangible reflection of the quality of life in our community, an important factor in how livable a community is. Parks provide inclusive places for residents and visitors to gather, share experiences, and build community bonds.

Ready to make a lasting communitywide impact? For more information, please email: Park-FoundationInfo@pbcgov.org or contact Jenny Mahoney at 561 966-0523.

To donate: Make checks payable to Parks Foundation of Palm Beach County, Inc. Mailing address: 2700 6th Ave. S., Lake Worth, FL 33461

In accordance with the provisions of the ADA, this document may be requested in an alternate format. Please call 561-966-6643.